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Gipuzkoako Udaberriko Saria 2024
Hernani, 23 - 24/3/2024

Prueba 19 Fem., 50m Libre Absolutuak
23/03/2024 Resultados
Gipuzkoako Errekorra 25.18 GORBEA LORENZO, Ilune Irun 01/05/2010

Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo Fina

Infantil Femenino

1. ZUBIRI AGUIRRE, June 10 Ordizia K.E. 29.29 479
2. ETXABE CINTERO, Maria 10 Taosa Igeriketa Kluba 29.31 478
3. MARTIN AIZPURUA, Maddi 10 Taosa Igeriketa Kluba 29.72 459
4. AGIRREZABALAGA AMEZUA, Ana 09 C.N. Izarraitz 29.76 457
5. CASTRILLO GIL, Itsaso 10 Eibar Igerixan 29.91 450
6. AGIRRE ARRIAGA, Ariane 09 Taosa Igeriketa Kluba 29.94 449
7. IBARGUREN ARANA, Jone 09 C.D. Fortuna 30.35 431
8. ALVARO MONTESINO, Irati 10 C.D. Fortuna 30.73 415
9. MURUA ATUTXA, Sua 09 Ordizia K.E. 31.02 403

10. ALEJANO ESPIN, Jimena 10 C.D. Fortuna 31.31 392
11. SANTXO GUERRERO, Uxue 10 Hernani Kirol E. 31.33 392
12. KAPEROTXIPI PEREZ, Odette 09 Zarautz Balea I.K. 31.41 389
13. AGIRREBALZATEGI LIZARRALDE, Elene 09 Aloña Mendi K.E. 31.46 387
14. RAYA ETXANIZ, Izadi 09 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 31.57 383
15. ROMERO GARMENDIA, Maria 09 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 31.83 373
16. LETURIA ALCALA, Amaia 09 C.N. Bergara 32.05 366
17. MENDILUZE SANCHEZ, Irati 10 Taosa Igeriketa Kluba 32.44 353
18. ETXEBERRIA BERASATEGI, Irati 09 Buruntzaldea Ikt 32.74 343
19. ZABALO MADINA, Nora 09 C.N. Bergara 32.80 341
20. ELKORO TXINTXURRETA, Lur 10 Hernani Kirol E. 32.90 338
21. PENCO MURUA, Nora 10 Zarautz Balea I.K. 33.37 324
22. EIRIZ VILA, Itziar 10 Eibar Igerixan 33.86 310
23. GALLASTEGI ETXEBERRIA, Maddi 09 C.N. Bergara 34.02 306
24. MEYER CENCILLO, Ane 10 Buruntzaldea Ikt 34.17 302
25. GOMEZ DE CADIÑANOS TANCO, Nahia 10 Cn Easwim 34.59 291
26. ATXEGA IRAOLA, Uxue 10 Ordizia K.E. 34.71 288

Junior Femenino

1. LARREA ETXEBESTE, Lide 07 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 27.40 586
2. ETXEBURUA ETXANIZ, Laia 08 C.D. Fortuna 29.66 462
3. IPINZA VIDAL, Maddi 08 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 29.82 454
4. MARTIN SANCHO, Irati 07 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 29.96 448
5. MADINA ARAMENDI, Naroa 06 Zarautz Balea I.K. 30.02 445
6. EIZAGIRRE AIZPURU, Nora 08 C.N. Izarraitz 30.23 436
7. BRU SIERRA, Oihana 08 Cn Easwim 30.40 429
8. GOMEZ BASTIDA, Maialen 06 Eibar Igerixan 30.99 405
9. AZKUE OLAZABAL, Ane 08 C.N. Izarraitz 31.31 392

10. ELOLA PEREZ, Saioa 06 Buruntzaldea Ikt 31.32 392
11. GOIENETXEA ESNAOLA, Kattalin Danna 07 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 31.54 384

Baja DELGADO AGIRIANO, Irati 06 Aloña Mendi K.E.
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Gipuzkoako Udaberriko Saria 2024
Hernani, 23 - 24/3/2024

Prueba 19, Fem., 50m Libre

Absolutuak

1. ALTUNA ERRAZQUIN, Olatz 83 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 26.73 631
2. LARREA ETXEBESTE, Lide 07 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 27.40 586
3. ARRATIBEL CABEZAS, Maddi 01 Ordizia K.E. 29.05 491
4. ZUBIRI AGUIRRE, June 10 Ordizia K.E. 29.29 479
5. ETXABE CINTERO, Maria 10 Taosa Igeriketa Kluba 29.31 478
6. ETXEBURUA ETXANIZ, Laia 08 C.D. Fortuna 29.66 462
7. MARTIN AIZPURUA, Maddi 10 Taosa Igeriketa Kluba 29.72 459
8. AGIRREZABALAGA AMEZUA, Ana 09 C.N. Izarraitz 29.76 457
9. IPINZA VIDAL, Maddi 08 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 29.82 454

10. CASTRILLO GIL, Itsaso 10 Eibar Igerixan 29.91 450
11. AGIRRE ARRIAGA, Ariane 09 Taosa Igeriketa Kluba 29.94 449
12. MARTIN SANCHO, Irati 07 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 29.96 448
13. MADINA ARAMENDI, Naroa 06 Zarautz Balea I.K. 30.02 445
14. EIZAGIRRE AIZPURU, Nora 08 C.N. Izarraitz 30.23 436
15. IBARGUREN ARANA, Jone 09 C.D. Fortuna 30.35 431
16. BRU SIERRA, Oihana 08 Cn Easwim 30.40 429
17. ALVARO MONTESINO, Irati 10 C.D. Fortuna 30.73 415
18. GOMEZ BASTIDA, Maialen 06 Eibar Igerixan 30.99 405
19. MURUA ATUTXA, Sua 09 Ordizia K.E. 31.02 403
20. ALEJANO ESPIN, Jimena 10 C.D. Fortuna 31.31 392

AZKUE OLAZABAL, Ane 08 C.N. Izarraitz 31.31 392
22. ELOLA PEREZ, Saioa 06 Buruntzaldea Ikt 31.32 392
23. SANTXO GUERRERO, Uxue 10 Hernani Kirol E. 31.33 392
24. KAPEROTXIPI PEREZ, Odette 09 Zarautz Balea I.K. 31.41 389
25. AGIRREBALZATEGI LIZARRALDE, Elene 09 Aloña Mendi K.E. 31.46 387
26. GOIENETXEA ESNAOLA, Kattalin Danna 07 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 31.54 384
27. RAYA ETXANIZ, Izadi 09 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 31.57 383
28. ROMERO GARMENDIA, Maria 09 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 31.83 373
29. LETURIA ALCALA, Amaia 09 C.N. Bergara 32.05 366
30. MENDILUZE SANCHEZ, Irati 10 Taosa Igeriketa Kluba 32.44 353
31. ETXEBERRIA BERASATEGI, Irati 09 Buruntzaldea Ikt 32.74 343
32. ZABALO MADINA, Nora 09 C.N. Bergara 32.80 341
33. ELKORO TXINTXURRETA, Lur 10 Hernani Kirol E. 32.90 338
34. PENCO MURUA, Nora 10 Zarautz Balea I.K. 33.37 324
35. EIRIZ VILA, Itziar 10 Eibar Igerixan 33.86 310
36. GALLASTEGI ETXEBERRIA, Maddi 09 C.N. Bergara 34.02 306
37. MEYER CENCILLO, Ane 10 Buruntzaldea Ikt 34.17 302
38. GOMEZ DE CADIÑANOS TANCO, Nahia 10 Cn Easwim 34.59 291
39. ATXEGA IRAOLA, Uxue 10 Ordizia K.E. 34.71 288

Baja DELGADO AGIRIANO, Irati 06 Aloña Mendi K.E.


